

# POPz 125



# Parts list

## Content

POPZ - 01 - CYLIND HEAD COVER	POPZ - 24 - STEERING STEAM
POPZ - 02 - CYLINDER HEAD	POPZ - 25 - FRONT PANEL, FRONT MUD
POPZ - 03 - CAM SHAFT & VALVE	POPZ - 26 - FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
POPZ - 04 - TIMING CHAIN & TENSIONER	POPZ - 27 - FRONT BREAK BUMP ASSY
POPZ - 05 - CYLINDER	POPZ - 28 - FRONT WHEEL
POPZ - 06 - RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER	POPZ - 29 - SEAT CUSHION, REAR ARMREST
POPZ - 07 - PRIMARY CLUTCH	POPZ - 30 - FUEL TANK
POPZ - 08 - CLUTCH	POPZ - 31 - LEFT AND RIGHT BODY AND SIDE COVER
POPZ - 09 - OIL PUMP	POPZ - 32 - SWING ARM , CHAIN COVER
POPZ - 10 - LEFT CRANKCASE COVER	POPZ - 33 - AIR FLITER
POPZ - 11 - MAGNETO	POPZ - 34 - MUFFLER
POPZ - 12 - START CLUTCH	POPZ - 35 - RR. BREAK PEDAL
POPZ - 13 - STARTING MOTOR	POPZ - 36 - AFTER THE FOOT
POPZ - 14 - CRANKCASE	POPZ - 37 - SIDE STAND
POPZ - 15 - CRANKSHAFT & PISTON	POPZ - 38 - TAIL LIGHT
POPZ - 16 - TRANSMISSION	POPZ - 39 - REAR FENDER
POPZ - 17 - GEARSHIFT DRUM	POPZ - 40 - REAR SHOCK ABSORPTION
POPZ - 18 - KICK-STARTER	POPZ - 41 - REAR BREAK ASYY,(DRUM BRAKE)
POPZ - 19 - GRIP, SWITCH, CABLE	POPZ - 42 - REAR WHEEL
POPZ - 20 - HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY	POPZ - 43 - BATTERY
POPZ - 21 - METER ASSY	POPZ - 44 - MAIN CABLE
POPZ - 21 - METER ASSY	POPZ - 45 - ENGINE
POPZ - 22 - HANDLE TUBE, HEADLIGHT COVER, FRONT TURN SIGNAL	POPZ - 46 - FRAME
POPZ - 23 - LEFT AND RIGHT WINDSHIELD AND MIDDLE SEAM COVER	POPZ - 47 - TRUCK TOOLS
	POPZ - 47 - STICKER SET







































































LEFT AND RIGHT BODY AND SIDE COVER				POPZ - 31	
PICTURE	NO	GPX CODE	ENGLISH DESCRIPTION	QTY (PCS)	PRICE/PCS
	1	701-31-0101-WHT	LH SIDE COVER WITH PAINTING WHITE (USE FOR BIKE WHITE)	1	¥3,600
		701-31-0101-BLK	LH SIDE COVER WITH PAINTING BLACK (USE FOR BIKE RED , BLUE , ORANGE , PINK)	1	¥3,600
	2	701-31-0201	SIDE COVER METAL MESH	2	¥600
	3	701-31-0301	LH SIDE COVER MESH	1	¥300
	4	701-22-0401	ST4.2×13	9	¥100
	5	701-31-0401-WHT	LH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING WHITE (USE FOR BIKE WHITE)	1	¥7,000
		701-31-0401-BLK	LH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING BLACK (USE FOR BIKE RED)	1	¥7,000
		701-31-0401-BLU	LH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING BLUE (USE FOR BIKE ORANGE)	1	¥7,000
		701-31-0401-PNK	LH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING PINK (USE FOR BIKE ORANGE)	1	¥7,000
		701-31-0401-ORG	LH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING ORANGE (USE FOR BIKE ORANGE)	1	¥7,000
	6	701-25-0801	M6×16	7	¥100
	7	701-31-0501	BUSH Φ6.5×8/Φ18×2+Φ8.5×6	2	¥300
	8	701-23-1201	RUBBER WASHER	7	¥100
	9	701-20-0401	BOLT M5×12	3	¥100
	10	701-22-0501	M5×19	1	¥100
	11	701-31-0601-WHT	RH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING WHITE (USE FOR BIKE WHITE)	1	¥6,600
	701-31-0601-BLK	RH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING BLACK (USE FOR BIKE RED)	1	¥6,600	
	701-31-0601-BLU	RH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING BLUE (USE FOR BIKE ORANGE)	1	¥6,600	
	701-31-0601-PNK	RH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING PINK (USE FOR BIKE ORANGE)	1	¥6,600	
	701-31-0601-ORG	RH SIDE BODY COVER WITH PAINTING ORANGE (USE FOR BIKE ORANGE)	1	¥6,600	
12	701-31-0701	RH SIDE COVER MESH	1	¥300	
13	701-31-0801-WHT	RH SIDE COVER WITH PAINTING WHITE (USE FOR BIKE RED , BLUE , PINK ,ORANGE)	1	¥3,600	
	701-31-0801-BLK	RH SIDE COVER WITH PAINTING BLACK (USE FOR BIKE RED , BLUE , PINK ,ORANGE)	1	¥3,600	
14	701-25-2001	BUSH Φ6.5×8/Φ18×2+Φ8.5×6	5	¥300	
15	701-23-1701	3D EMBLEM- GPX	2	¥1,300	
16	701-31-1101	3D EMBLEM-A POPZ	2	¥1,700	

















REAR FENDER

POPZ - 39

PICTURE	NO	GPX CODE	ENGLISH DESCRIPTION	QTY ( PCS )	PRICE/PCS
	1	701-39-0101	RR.FENDER A	1	¥1,700
	2	701-39-0201	CLIP NUT M6×16	1	¥100
	3	701-24-1701	WASHR Φ6	1	¥100
	4	701-25-1401	M6×20	4	¥100
	5	701-23-0901	H RUBBER Φ9×9/Φ12×3/2-Φ19.5	5	¥100
	6	701-39-0601	BUSH Φ6.5×8/Φ18×2+Φ8.5×6	3	¥300
	7	701-39-0701	REAR FENDER BRACKET	1	¥3,500
	8	701-25-0801	M6×16	2	¥100
	9	701-39-0901	RR. TURNING LIGHT RH.	1	¥2,500
	9.1	701-39-1001	NUT GB/T6177.1-2000 M12	2	¥100
	10	701-39-1101	BRACKET FOR RR. PLATE	1	¥500
	11	701-25-0101	M6×35	2	¥100
	12	701-39-1201	RUBBER	1	¥100
	13	701-39-1301	RR. TURNING LIGHT LH.	1	¥2,500
	14	701-39-1401-	RR.FENDER RR. WITH PAINTING WHITE	1	¥9,000
	14	701-39-1401-BLK	RR.FENDER RR. WITH PAINTING BLACK	1	¥9,000
	14	701-39-1401-BLU	RR.FENDER RR. WITH PAINTING BLUE	1	¥9,000
	14	701-39-1401-PNK	RR.FENDER RR. WITH PAINTING PINK	1	¥9,000
	14	701-39-1401-	RR.FENDER RR. WITH PAINTING ORANGE	1	¥9,000
	15	701-23-1401	RUBBER WASHER	2	¥100
	16	701-39-1501	BUSH IDΦ6×L6/OD9	2	¥300
	18	701-23-0801	BUSH Φ6.5×8/Φ18×2+Φ8.5×6	3	¥300
	19	701-29-0301	NUT M6	3	¥100
20	701-29-0301	NUT M6	2	¥100	
22	701-24-1701	WASHR Φ6	2	¥100	
23	701-29-1101	M6×16	2	¥100	



















